OLNEY , LAWRENCE 004233

ORTIZ , BRIAN 007217
OSOWSK], BRIAN P. 007860
PAGE , DANIEL 004039
PARRISH , MATTHEW 004103
PARRISH , RYAN 007036
PAXTON , ROBERT 011716

PELPHREY , DONALD 003020
PENCE, DAVID 006721
PENHORWOOD, TIMO1021311
PERRY , MICHAEL 004511
PETERS , KENNETH 005882
PILLAR , CHRISTOPHE! 006227

LEPPERT RD
SCIOTO CHASE BV
SCHOTT RD

BIG RUN SOUTH RD
ESSEX CT

BORROR RD
SNYDER CHURCH RD
TAYLOR BLAIR RD
APRICOT PL

ST RT 47

CENTRAL COLLEGE RD
WHITEHAVEN DR
GRISHAM ST

PLANCK, JOSHUA 000873 LYNNHAVEN CT
PORTER, RANDAL J. 009601 SALEM CHURCH RD
PRIMMER , DENNIS 006080 SUGAR GROVE RD
PURCELL, MICHAEL 001563 RINGFIELD DR
RADER, SCOTT 016710 RAINTREE DR
RADWANSKI , KEVIN 002860 KUNZ RD

REED, ERIC S. 008328 YUMA DR

REINHARD , GREGORY 000869
RENNER , AARON
RHEINFRANK , JEFFRE 7739

RICHARD , JOSEPH 005228
RICHARDSON , RICHAF 000332

RINALDI, ERIC L 001075
RITCHEY, BARRYD 001350
RITTER, LARRY 000410

RITTERBECK , EDWAR 005408
RIVERA , EDGAR 009152
ROBACK, GEORGE 002874
ROBERTSON , STEPHE 001892
ROBINETT , ERNEST 009410
ROBINSON, JASON 006942

HAVENDALE DR

000210 E GRANVILLE ST
LUPINE DR

PLUMWOOD ST
NORTHVIEW DR
FIRTH AVE
SOUTHPORT DR
WOOSTER ST
INFINITY CT
DRUM PL
DUFFY RD SE
FRANK DR
MATVILLE RD
Ardelle Dr.

HILLIARD
POWELL
WESTERVILLE
GROVE CITY
POWELL

ORIENT
BALTIMORE
WEST JEFFERSON
WESTERVILLE
WEST MANSFIELD
WESTERVILLE
GALLOWAY
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS

CANAL WINCHESTER

SUGAR GROVE
GALLOWAY
MARYSVILLE
GALLOWAY
POWELL
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
BLACKLICK
COLUMBUS
POWELL
WORTHINGTON
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
GROVE CITY
ORIENT
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
ORIENT
REYNOLDSBURG

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43026
43065
43081
43123
43065
43146
43105
43162
43082
43358
43081
43119
43082
43228
43110
43155
43119
43040
43119
43065
43220
43074
43004
43229
43065
43085
43235
43147
43123
43146
43130
43130
43146
43068

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payrolf Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.

11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8
11/8

20.00
2.00
30.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
22.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00




